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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST (SESSION: 2023-25) 

Name of the 

Candidate 

(Mentee) 

 

Roll Number Mobile No Email Id Name of the Faculty Member (Mentor) 

Anamika Ray BUR/G/2023/001 8388047746 anamikabakta07102002@gmail.com Prof. Giyasuddin Siddique 

Anjan Saha BUR/G/2023/002 6296162381 anjankandra1@gmail.com Prof. Giyasuddin Siddique 

Arindita Halder BUR/G/2023/004 6295841734 arinhalder02@gmail.com Prof. Giyasuddin Siddique 

Asmina Khatun BUR/G/2023/005 6296215762 ismatarak600@gmail.com Prof. Giyasuddin Siddique 

Baha Hemal Murmu BUR/G/2023/006 8617298125 murmuhemal23@gmail.com Prof. Giyasuddin Siddique 

Bidhan Bara BUR/G/2023/007 7872073466 bidhanbara352@gmail.com Prof. Giyasuddin Siddique 

Debojyoti Chatterjee BUR/G/2023/008 7679248876 debojyotibaghason@gmail.com Prof. Giyasuddin Siddique 

Farheen Karim BUR/G/2023/009 9883289785 farheenkarim02@gmail.com Prof. Sanat Kumar Guchhait 

Indira Das BUR/G/2023/010 8900504938 indiradas1904@gmail.com Prof. Sanat Kumar Guchhait 

Indrojit Das BUR/G/2023/011 8250765462 dasindro74@gmail.com Prof. Sanat Kumar Guchhait 

Ishita Roy BUR/G/2023/012 6296807008 sweetishu567@gmail.com Prof. Sanat Kumar Guchhait 

Jhuma Murmu BUR/G/2023/013 8101294410 jhumamurmu26@gmail.com Prof. Sanat Kumar Guchhait 

Joy Hansda BUR/G/2023/014 8972060412 hansdajoy5@gmail.com Prof. Sanat Kumar Guchhait 
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Karabi Adak BUR/G/2023/015 7864029865 adak.karabi03@gmail.com Prof. Gopa Samanta 

Kathika Roy BUR/G/2023/016 8967678919 kathikaroy123@gmail.com Prof. Gopa Samanta 

Laboni Konar BUR/G/2023/017 8207229034 konarlaboni@gmail.com Prof. Gopa Samanta 

Maitreyee Kundu BUR/G/2023/018 9883925102 maitreyeekundu2002@gmail.com Prof. Gopa Samanta 

Moumita Karak BUR/G/2023/019 8167400450 moumitakarak2003@gmail.com Prof. Gopa Samanta 

Mousumi Das BUR/G/2023/020 6296601020 mousumidasbenga@gmail.com Prof. Gopa Samanta 

Muskan Mondal BUR/G/2023/021 8389035178 muskanmondal5656@gmail.com Prof. Narayan Chandra Jana 

Nabomita Porel BUR/G/2023/022 8768388276 nabomitaporel212@gmail.com Prof. Narayan Chandra Jana 

Nibedita Prodhan BUR/G/2023/023 8918768547 nibeditaprodhan89@gmail.com Prof. Narayan Chandra Jana 

Nilufa Khatun BUR/G/2023/024 8250076520 nilufakhatun82500@gmail.com Prof. Narayan Chandra Jana 

Piyali Mandal BUR/G/2023/025 9883947019 piyalimandal1200@gmail.com Prof. Narayan Chandra Jana 

Poulami Mandal BUR/G/2023/026 6294881502 poulamimandal713124@gmail.com Prof. Narayan Chandra Jana 

Poulami Paul BUR/G/2023/027 9883391208 poulamip418@gmail.com Prof. Biplab Biswas 

Prakriti Das BUR/G/2023/028 8016713661 prakritidass2002@gmail.com Prof. Biplab Biswas 

Prasadi Koley BUR/G/2023/029 6294137693 prasadikoley@gmail.com Prof. Biplab Biswas 

Priya Nandi BUR/G/2023/030 9832946935 priyanandi548@gmail.com Prof. Biplab Biswas 

Purnima Dan BUR/G/2023/031 8918991712 purnimadan6@gmail.com Prof. Biplab Biswas 

Rajashri Malik BUR/G/2023/032 9883613566 malikrajashri4@gmail.com Prof. Biplab Biswas 

Rajesh Chandra BUR/G/2023/033 8167828832 rc480442@gmail.com Prof. Namita Chakma 

Raju Mahapatra BUR/G/2023/034 9883786097 mahapatraraju622@gmail.com Prof. Namita Chakma 

Raju Majhi BUR/G/2023/035 6297977719 rajumajhi62r@gmail.com Prof. Namita Chakma 

Ritam Ghosh BUR/G/2023/036 6296771972 tanusriritam@gmail.com Prof. Namita Chakma 

Ritwik Sen BUR/G/2023/037 6295874679 ritwik.sen00@gmail.com Prof. Namita Chakma 

Rupsha Ghosh BUR/G/2023/039 8016314524  rupshaghosh2104@gmail.com Prof. Biswaranjan Mistri 

Sabita Adak BUR/G/2023/040 9564584384 adaksabita2002@gmail.com Prof. Biswaranjan Mistri 

Saptarshi Kundu BUR/G/2023/041 9635564852 atanukundubinuria@gmail.com Prof. Biswaranjan Mistri 

Saraswati Baski BUR/G/2023/042 8170830437 saraswatibaski154@gmail.com Prof. Biswaranjan Mistri 

Saswata Haldar BUR/G/2023/043 8101293791 saswatahaldar2@gmail.com Prof. Biswaranjan Mistri 
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Shalma Khatun BUR/G/2023/044 8927757969 shalmakhatun720@gmail.com Prof. Biswaranjan Mistri 

Shrabani Koley BUR/G/2023/045 9883320785 koleshrabani@gmail.com Dr. Tapas Mistri 

Shyamoli 

Mazumdar 

BUR/G/2023/046 9832515946 shyamalimazumdar.b@gmail.com Dr. Tapas Mistri 

Sneha Mondal BUR/G/2023/047 6295170828 snehamondal8797@gmail.com Dr. Tapas Mistri 

Sofia Nourin BUR/G/2023/048 7908222326 nourinsofia56@gmail.com Dr. Tapas Mistri 

Soumi Mondal BUR/G/2023/049 8016314524 soumimondal1001@gmail.com Dr. Tapas Mistri 

Subhajit Das BUR/G/2023/050 6294154070 subhajitdasofficial176@gmail.com Dr. Tapas Mistri 

Subrata Majhi BUR/G/2023/051 7477704202 subratamajhi7477@gmail.com Dr. Sumana Sarkar 

Sucheta Mondal BUR/G/2023/052 9635590238 suchetamondal74@gmail.com Dr. Sumana Sarkar 

Suchismita Ruidas BUR/G/2023/053 9064470803 suchismitaruidas03@gmail.com Dr. Sumana Sarkar 

Suhana Parvin BUR/G/2023/054 9832206034 suhanaparvin11072003@gmail.com Dr. Sumana Sarkar 

Suhana Parvin BUR/G/2023/055 9883427328 suhanapa1234@gmail.com Dr. Sumana Sarkar 

Sumana Das BUR/G/2023/056 9609170022 sumana0125@gmail.com Dr. Sumana Sarkar 

Sumi Dutta BUR/G/2023/057 9339108212 sumidutta020@gmail.com Dr. Subodh Chandra Pal 

Supriya Karmakar BUR/G/2023/058 8617332807 supriyakarmakar747@gmail.com Dr. Subodh Chandra Pal 

Tiyasha Bhowmick BUR/G/2023/059 9832987239 tiyasabhowmick8223@gmail.com Dr. Subodh Chandra Pal 

Anindita 

Chakraborty 

BUR/G/2023/060 9563589366 aninditac953@gmail.com Dr. Subodh Chandra Pal 

Maharshi Batabyal BUR/G/2023/061 6296363586 maharshibatabyal48@gmail.com Dr. Subodh Chandra Pal 

Priti Mondal BUR/G/2023/062 9064007120 pritimondal816@gmail.com Dr. Subodh Chandra Pal 

 

Rhitwija Dey BUR/G/2023/063 8670577454 deyrhitwija@gmail.com Dr. Somasis Sengupta 

Rimpa Mondal BUR/G/2023/064 8967205309 rimpamondal2002@gmail.com Dr. Somasis Sengupta 

Ronita Dutta BUR/G/2023/065 9749934250 ronitaduttacsc@gmail.com Dr. Somasis Sengupta 

Soma Sow BUR/G/2023/066 9593683967 sowsoma1@gmail.com Dr. Somasis Sengupta 

Susmita Gorai BUR/G/2023/067 8927763779 susmitagorai54@gmail.com Dr. Somasis Sengupta 

Swagata Chatterjee BUR/G/2023/068 9474460189 swagatachatterjee2103@gmail.com Dr. Somasis Sengupta 
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